Tabela rozgrywek ligi:

RUNDA Il - Stan tabeli po ostatniej kolejce

Lp

Nazwa klubu

Gryf Tczew

KP Starogard Gdanski

Pogon Prabuty

AP Malbork

Pomezania Malbork
Beniaminek 03 Il Starogard Gd.
Czarni Przemystaw

Sokét Zblewo

Lejer Olimpico Malbork (Wycofana z
rozgrywek)

Razem

Mecze

Pkt.

21

21

16

16

10

10

Zw.

MALBORK: D2 MLODZIK GRUPA 1

Rem.

Po.

Bramki

74:13

45:10

54:18

46:14

26:37

26:37

8:39

9:53

11:78

U siebie
Zw. Rem.
3 0
5 0
2 1
2 0
1 0
1 1
0 0
1 1
1 0

Po.

Bramki

37:11

26:5

35:6

18:2

12:29

14:19

0:18

9:11

7:40

Na wyjezdzie
Zw. Rem.
4 0

2 0

3 0

3 1

2 1

2 0

1 1

0 0

0 0

Po.

Bramki

37:2

19:5

19:12

28:12

14:8

12:18

8:21

0:42

4:38

Mecze bezposrednie

Mecze

1

1

Pkt.

3

Zw.

Rem.

Po.

Bramki

4:3

3:4

33

33

1:1

1:1

2:2

2:2



